
January 2023

STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL
S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS

(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

49,261

1 221.75 47,730 -1,531 3,027 0 3,386 0 6,761 254 -170

2 222.22 48,969 1,239 3,092 0 4,970 0 7,291 0 -146

3 220.52 44,505 -4,464 3,253 0 3,072 0 8,174 0 -401

4 220.61 44,740 235 3,250 0 3,407 0 6,106 416 -16

5 221.26 46,442 1,702 3,326 0 3,036 0 5,404 0 -101

6 221.36 46,705 263 3,272 0 1,567 0 4,597 0 -110

7 220.97 45,682 -1,023 3,601 0 1,466 0 5,460 0 -123

8 220.99 45,734 52 3,717 0 1,870 0 5,451 0 -110

9 221.43 46,889 1,155 3,801 0 1,994 0 5,370 0 157

10 220.94 45,603 -1,286 3,145 0 3,145 0 6,736 0 -203

11 220.00 43,152 -2,451 3,106 0 3,813 0 7,962 0 -193

12 220.26 43,827 675 3,350 0 5,099 0 7,968 0 -141

13 219.98 43,100 -727 3,566 0 4,739 0 8,459 0 -212

14 219.72 42,428 -672 3,653 0 4,345 0 8,257 0 -80

15 219.90 42,893 465 3,872 0 5,233 0 8,957 0 86

16 217.72 37,381 -5,512 3,624 0 4,939 0 10,953 174 -215

17 217.97 37,998 617 3,217 0 8,807 0 11,400 217 -96

18 217.37 36,527 -1,471 2,862 0 10,020 0 12,840 0 -783

19 218.61 39,599 3,072 3,564 0 9,162 0 11,677 0 499

20 219.11 40,864 1,265 3,580 0 9,873 0 11,577 1,104 -134

21 219.78 42,583 1,719 3,090 0 9,907 0 11,612 491 -28

22 220.01 43,178 595 3,677 0 9,764 0 12,615 314 -212

23 219.72 42,428 -750 3,597 0 9,072 0 12,536 343 -167

24 220.26 43,827 1,399 3,648 0 9,976 0 12,445 443 -31

25 221.11 46,049 2,222 3,650 0 10,162 0 12,400 281 -11

26 221.39 46,784 735 3,522 0 9,970 0 12,327 664 -131

27 221.65 47,467 683 3,584 0 9,557 0 12,235 573 12

28 222.10 48,650 1,183 3,578 0 9,744 0 12,169 529 -27

29 222.25 49,049 399 3,620 0 8,750 0 12,073 0 -96

30 221.38 46,758 -2,291 3,678 0 7,860 0 11,949 521 -224

31 221.30 46,547 -211 3,629 0 7,492 0 10,450 729 -49

TOTALS -2,714 107,151 0 196,197 0 294,211 7,053 -3,456

ACRE-FEET -2,714 212,536 0 389,161 0 583,573 13,989 31 -6,849

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 0 Dos Amigos Pump 13,989
San Luis Pump 583,573 Deliveries 31

Total 597593
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